Asserballe

Sunday
Blue (11:10)

Qualifying started at 11:10:41

Asserballe 0.765 km

5/10/2014 11:10
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(39) Martin Baatz
1 11:15:44 571
2 1:04.229 +9.239 11:16:48.800
3 1:02.868 +7.878 11:17:51.668
4 1:63.554 +58.564 11:19:45.222
5 59.811 +4.821 11:20:45.033
6 58.248 +3.258 11:21:43.281
7 58.117 +3.127 11:22:41.398
8 57.455 +2.465 11:23:38.853
9 57.120 +2.130 11:24:35.973
10 56.405 +1.415 11:25:32.378
1" 56.439 +1.449 11:26:28.817
12 55.510 +0.520 11:27:24.327
13 54.990 11:28:19.317
(75) Peter @sterberg
11:17:32.605
2 1:07.803 +12.755 11:18:40.408
3 1:03.950 +8.902 11:19:44.358
4 1:03.860 +8.812 11:20:48.218
5 1:01.111 +6.063 11:21:49.329
6 58.962 +3.914 11:22:48.291
7 58.899 +3.851 11:23:47.190
8 59.580 +4.532 11:24:46.770
9 58.914 +3.866 11:25:45.684
10 57.748 +2.700 11:26:43.432
1" 55.048 11:27:38.480
12 57.262 +2.214 11:28:35.742
(90) Alexander Ngrgaard
1 11:17:30.653
2 1:07.621 +9.826 11:18:38.274
3 1:03451 +5.656 11:19:41.725
4 1:01.990 +4.195 11:20:43.715
5 1:02.326 +4.531 11:21:46.041
6 1:00.691 +2.896 11:22:46.732
7 1:00.114 +2.319 11:23:46.846
8 59.423 +1.628 11:24:46.269
9 59.057 +1.262 11:25:45.326
10 58.733 +0.938 11:26:44.059
1" 58.080 +0.285 11:27:42.139
12 57.795 11:28:39.934
(49) Magnus Cornelsen
1 11:15:46.035
2 1:05434 +3.485 11:16:51.469
3 1:04.500 +2.551 11:17:55.969
4 1.05.344 +3.395 11:19:01.313
5 1:07.913 +5.964 11:20:09.226
6 1:02.807 +0.858 11:21:12.033
7 1:.02125 +0.176 11:22:14.158
8 1:056.720 +3.771 11:23:19.878
9 1:04419 +2.470 11:24:24 297
10 1:02.851 +0.902 11:25:27.148
1" 1.05.773 +3.824 11:26:32.921
12 1:03.152 +1.203 11:27:36.073
13 1:01.949 11:28:38.022
(67) Ari Richter
1 11:15:51.678
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